
 

Year 1 Maths Homework – Summer Term 

Each week, we will set three pages of Maths homework. This homework is 

always based on things we have taught in class, so children should be able 

to complete the tasks independently. Please spend no longer than 30 minutes 

on it weekly. 

Please bring homework books in on MONDAYS when we will mark together 

in class so the children can see how they did.  

 

Date set I need to do Have I 
done it? 

      

Please bring it back on 

Monday 15th April 
2024 

Page 16 -3D Shape  Monday 22nd April 2024 

Page 17 – Capacity/volume  

Page 18 – 
Addition/Subtraction 

 

Monday 22nd April 
2024 

Page 19 – 3D Shape  Monday 29th April 2024 

Page 20 – Mass  

Page 21 – 
Addition/Subtraction 

 

Monday 29th April 
2024 

Page 1 - Mass  Tuesday 7th May 2024 

Page 2 – Addition  

Page 3 – 2’s  

Tuesday 7th May 
2024 

Page 4 – Addition   Monday 13th May 2024  

Page 5 – 5’s  

Page 6 – Patterns  

Monday 13th May 
2024 

Page 46 – 3D Shape  Monday 20th May 2024  
 

Page 47 – 
Addition/Subtraction 

 

Page 48 – Direction  

Monday 20th May 
2024  

 
 

Page 49 – Days of the week  Tuesday 4th June 2024 
(after half term) 

Page 50 – 2’s  

Page 51 – Mass   



 

Tuesday 4th June 
2024 

 

Page 52- Position  Monday 10th June 2024  
 

Page 53 – 
Addition/Subtraction 

 

Page 54 – 2D Shape  

Monday 10th June 
2024  

 

Page 7 – Double  Monday 17th June 2024  
 

Page 8 – Equal groups  

Page 9 – Addition/Subtraction  

Monday 17th June 
2024  

 

Page 13 – Quarter  Monday 24th June 2024  
 

Page 14 – Patterns  

Page 15 – 4 equal groups  

Monday 24th June 
2024  

 

Page 22 – Position  Monday 1st July 2024  
 Page 23 – Equal groups  

Page 24 - Position  

Monday 1st July 
2024  

 

Page 25 – Mass  Monday 8th July 2024  
 Page 26 – Position/Direction  

Page 27 – 
Addition/Subtraction 

 

Monday 8th July 
2024  

 

Page 28 – Measurement  Monday 15th July 2024  
 Page 29 – Addition  

Page 30 – Position/Direction  

Monday 15th July 
2024  

 

Page 34 – Days of the week  Monday 22nd July 2024  
 Page 35 – Addition  

Page 36 – Measurement  

 

If you would like to do any EXTRA maths – please use the ‘top marks’ 

(https://www.topmarks.co.uk/) website or complete any incomplete pages 

in this book and in the Spring Term CPG Maths Book. 

https://www.topmarks.co.uk/

